
2017 Atom Draft January 24th, 2017

Date Day of Week Rink Time Notes Teams Referree

27-Mar Monday memorial 430-530 pm nov/atom 4 vs 3

29-Mar wednsday memorial 530-630 pm nov/atom 2 vs 1

30-Mar Thursday brock 430-530 pm nov/atom 1 vs 4

30-Mar Thursday brock 545-645 pm nov/atom 2 vs 3

05-Apr wednsday valleyview 4-5 pm nov/atom 4 vs 2

12-Apr wednsday valleyview 4-5 pm nov/atom 3 vs 1

14-Apr Friday Sandman 430-530 pm nov/atom 2 vs 1

14-Apr Friday Sandman 545-645 pm nov/atom 3 vs 4

17-Apr Monday brock 415-515 pm nov/atom 1 vs 2

19-Apr wednsday valleyview 515-615 pm nov/atom 2 vs 3

24-Apr Monday brock 415-515 pm nov/atom 4 vs 1

26-Apr wednsday valleyview 4-5 pm nov/atom 2 vs 4

03-May wednsday brock 545-645pm nov/atom 1 vs 3

04-May Thursday brock 545-645 pm nov/atom 4 vs 3

05-May Friday brock 430-530 pm nov/atom 1 vs 4

05-May Friday brock 545-645pm nov/atom 2 vs 3

2017 atom/peewee Draft  January 24

Date Day of Week Rink Time Notes Teams Referee

27-Mar Monday memorial 545-645 pm pee wee 1 vs 4

30-Mar Thursday brock 7-8 pm peewee 2 vs 1

30-Mar Thursday brock 815-915 pm peewee 4 vs 3

06-Apr Thursday valleyview 730-830 pm pee wee 2 vs 3

09-Apr Sunday brock 545-645 pm peewee 4 vs 2

09-Apr Sunday brock 7-8 pm peewee 3 vs 1

13-Apr Thursday valleyview 730-830 pm peewee 3 vs 4

17-Apr monday valleyview 730-830 pm peewee 1 vs 2

20-Apr Thursday brock 415-515 pm peewee 2 vs 4

25-Apr Tuesday brock 415-515 pm peewee 4 vs 1

26-Apr wednsday Brock 415-515 pm peewee 2 vs 3

27-Apr Thursday brock 715-815pm pee wee 1 vs 3

01-May Monday brock 6-7pm pee wee 4 vs 3

01-May Monday brock 715-815 pm pee wee 2 vs 1

04-May Thursday brock 7-8 pm pee wee 2 vs 3

04-May Thursday brock 815-915 pm pee wee 1 vs 4

2017 Bantam 3 on 3 Draft January 24

Date Day of Week Rink Time Notes Teams Referee

27-Mar Monday memorial 7-8 pm bantam 4 vs 2

28-Mar Tuesday valleyview 8-9 pm bantam 1 vs 4

30-Mar Thursday Mac NHL 7-8 pm bantam 2 vs 1

30-Mar Thursday Mac NHL 815-915 pm bantam 4 vs 3

03-Apr Monday valleyview 8-9 pm bantam 2 vs 3



10-Apr Monday valleyview 8-9 pm bantam 3 vs 1

14-Apr Friday Sandman 7-8 pm bantam 2 vs 4

24-Apr Monday brock 730-830 pm bantam 1 vs 2

26-Apr wednsday brock 7-8pm bantam 4 vs 1

26-Apr wednsday brock 815-915 pm bantam 2 vs 3

27-Apr Thursday valleyview 730-830 pm bantam 3 vs 4

01-May Monday brock 830-930pm bantam 1 vs 3

03-May wednsday brock 7-8 pm bantam 4 vs 3

03-May wednsday brock 815-915 pm bantam 2 vs 1

05-May Friday brock 7-8 pm bantam 1 vs 4

08-May  Monday brock 7-815 pm bantam 2 vs 3


